

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10614 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	01.05.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The Registry is directed to print the name of Mr.Posani Akash, the learned counsel respondent Nos.5 and 6. For filing of counter by Respondent Nos.5 and 6, post the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. RSI <u>Dr.YLR,J</u>	